Team
Poppin' Volleys

Meow Mix

Bumpin' Uglies

Racing for Recovery #1
Advanced Automation
Close Call

Aceholes

Spike-getti & Meatballs

Racing for Recovery #2

December 5th, 2019

Standings

TuFF6s - Fall 19

Won

[E
o

P N W 0o o 0o N N

Lost Win%

0

© 0O N O 0o U W w

1.000
.700
.700
.500
.500
.500
.300
.200
.100

GF
26

22
20
16
14
12
12

GA

14
15
18
18
22
26

Page 1 of 1



