Standings

TuFF6s - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Poppin' Volleys	10	0	1.000	26	4
Meow Mix	7	3	.700	22	8
Bumpin' Uglies	7	3	.700	20	9
Racing for Recovery #1	5	5	.500	16	14
Advanced Automation	5	5	.500	14	15
Close Call	5	5	.500	12	18
Aceholes	3	7	.300	12	18
Spike-getti & Meatballs	2	8	.200	8	22
Racing for Recovery #2	1	9	.100	4	26